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SECTION A-A

GAS STRUT(GS-360-135-16C)
EXTENDED LENTH : 360mm 
STROKE LENGTH : 135mm 
ENDPLATE : TYPE C
CAPACITY : 16kg

 1
61

.6
 

 8
52

.6
 

 410.0  410.0  410.7 

 2
42

.0
 

 5.0  5.0  2
32

.0
 

 3
2.

0 
 3

2.
0 

 2
00

.0
 

 2
00

.0
 

 3
60

.0
 

 1214.5 

SECTION B-B
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SECTION C-C

CONSTRUCION
12MM HIGH QUALITY PLYWOOD PANEL•
PENN ELCOM HARDWARE•
LARGE LATCHES•
EVA38 FOAM PADDING•

FEATURES
REMOVABLE DIVIDERS•
PIANO HINGE WITH GAS STRUTS•
FRONT LID THAT CAN BE USED AS TABLE•
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